
.92±.02
FLAT
.450

1.125±.008
NOT MACHINED

1.56±.03

5.992 MAX

.554

.5000

.4995

2.652 TYP

2.652 TYP

(1.326)
TYP (.582)

TYP

3.408±.010 SQ

[4] 10-32 UNF-2B
.377  MIN

.50±.06
TYP
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NUMBER OF
LEADS VARY

A

4

B

3

C

D

4 3

2 1

A

B

2

C

D
ANGLES:  X°:±3°  X.X°:±0.5°

TOLERANCES:.XX:±.01 .XXX:±.005

UNITS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

C

SCALE:

SHEET:

PART NO./REV:

DESCRIPTION:

1/1

GEARMOTOR 30R4BEPP-D3

1:1

INFM0254BODINE ELECTRIC COMPANY

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

1

B

REPRESENTATIVE OF MODEL NUMBER(S):

2216 2218
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